

CONTACT

Bill Campbell bill@campbelllewis.com
Campbell Lewis

PLAZA HOME MORTGAGE OFFERS NEW JUMBO PREFERRED PROGRAM

SAN DIEGO, **Calif.**, – **June 1**, **2022** – Plaza Home Mortgage[®], one of the nation's leading wholesale and correspondent mortgage lenders, today announced it has added a new Jumbo Preferred Program that features both fixed and adjustable rate mortgages (ARM), competitive rates and loan amounts up to \$3 million.

Plaza's program can be used for primary, second home and investment properties and single family, 2-4 unit and condominiums. Borrowers can have DTIs up to 43% and FICOs to 700 (fixed) and 720 (ARM). The program is available through Plaza's Wholesale channel.

"Our clients are looking for new solutions to help their borrowers purchase and refinance in this rapidly-rising rate environment," said Jeff Leinan, President, Wholesale Division at Plaza Home Mortgage. "Our Jumbo Preferred program offers attractive rates and ARM options to help borrowers qualify."

For more information on Plaza's Jumbo Preferred loan program, contact hereforyou@plazahomemortgage.com

About Plaza Home Mortgage

Founded in 2000, Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. is a privately owned, full-service national correspondent and wholesale lender. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Plaza is dedicated to building quality, long-term relationships with its correspondent and mortgage broker clients by offering a wide variety of programs and an exceptional client experience. For more information, visit www.plazahomemortgage.com or call 866.260.2529. Plaza Home Mortgage is an Equal Housing Lender. Plaza NMLS 2113.

###